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2022HX Base Yr

1319 SW LITTLE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,696 115.3110 129.15 477,338 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2343

BAS 216 100 216 18,132

BAS 2,127 100 2,127 178,556

FDG 900 60 540 45,332

FGR 706 55 388 32,572

FOP 210 30 63 5,288

FOP 392 30 118 9,906

FSP 350 40 140 11,753

FST 169 55 93 7,807

PTO 226 5 11 924

5,296 3,696 310,270

BAS= W12 N4 W26 FSP= N6 W35S10 E35 N4$ S4 W35 S31 FOP= S8 E49
N8 W49$ E49 N6 E11 FGR= S8 E18 N2 E11 N31 FOP= N10 W21 PTO=
W33 S6 E26 S4 E7 N10$ S10 E21$ W16 S9 W6 S16 W7$ E7 N16 E6
N9$ PTR= N30 FDG= N30 W30 S30 E30$ S30$ PTR= E40 BAS= E12N18
FST= N13 W13 S13 E13$ W12 S18$ W40$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 3 87 261.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 392

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 41 41 1,681.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 2,522

5,714

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 36,000

3 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 45,000


